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	OA/Organization
	Name/Title/E-mail
	Phone

	Office of the Secretary, Departmental Office of Human Resource Management
	Duronne Walker, PhD. 
Departmental Selective Placement Program Manager
duronne.walker@dot.gov
	(202) 366-5305

	Office of the Secretary, Human Resources Operations (OST, M-16)
	Ariane Couch
Human Resources Specialist
ariane.couch@dot.gov 
	(202) 366-3887

	Federal Aviation Administration (FAA, AHP-200)
	Tamara Smith
Management & Program Analyst (Recruiter)
tamara.A.Smith@faa.gov
	(202) 267-6648

	Federal Highway Administration
(FHWA)
	Jada Bigham
Program Analyst
jada.bigham@dot.gov
	(202) 366-9437


	Federal Motor Carrier Safety Administration (FMCSA)
	Freddie Ellis 
Human Resources Specialist
freddie.ellis@dot.gov 
	(202) 366-8402

	Federal Railroad Administration (FRA)
	Brittany Brown
Human Resources Specialist
brittany.brown@dot.gov
	(202) 493-7008

	Federal Transit Administration (FTA)
	Kenneth King
Program Manager
kenneth.king@dot.gov 
	(202) 366-6175

	Maritime Administration (MARAD)
	Tera Robbs
Labor and Employee Relations Spec
tera.robbs@dot.gov
	(202) 281-5842

	National Highway Transportation Safety Administration (NHTSA)
	Terrance Webster
Human Resources Specialist
terrance.webster@dot.gov
	(202) 366-5544

	Pipeline and Hazardous Materials Safety Administration (PHMSA)
	Steven Graham
Human Resources Specialist
steven.graham@dot.gov   
	(202) 366-5238

	Volpe Center
	Reginald Fougy
Human Resources Specialist
Reginald.Fougy@dot.gov 
	(617) 494-2328

	Saint Lawrence Seaway Development Corporation (SLSDC)
	Tammy Finnegan
Human Resources Director
Tammy.Finnegan@dot.gov 
	(315) 764-3261

	DOT Office of Inspector General (OIG)
	LaToya Davis
Human Resources Director
latoya.davis@oig.dot.gov
	(202)-366-6655

	Office of the Secretary-R
(OST-R)
	Linda Riggins
Human Resources Liaison
linda.riggins@dot.gov
	(202) 366-0277
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